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1 IT 21501A1242 GUDE LAKSHMI VENKATA SIRISHA Accenture-AASE

2 IT 21501A1201 ADURI SRI KRISHNA ANIRUDH Accenture-ASE

3 IT 21501A1204 ALAPARTHI SNEHITHA Accenture-ASE

4 IT 21501A1208 ANNAM CHAITANYA Accenture-ASE

5 IT 21501A1210 SATWIK ATTILI Accenture-ASE

6 IT 21501A1213 NAGA VENKATA DHEERAJ KUMAR BARMA Accenture-ASE

7 IT 21501A1219 BURUGULA MANASALAYA Accenture-ASE

8 IT 21501A1220 BUSIRAJU SPANDANA Accenture-ASE

9 IT 21501A1223 VEENA SAHITHI CHATLA Accenture-ASE

10 IT 21501A1227 CHITTA MANI RAGHAVA SAI RISHIK Accenture-ASE

11 IT 21501A1232 SAI RAM DOGUPARTHI Accenture-ASE

12 IT 21501A1233 KARTHIK DONTARAJU Accenture-ASE

13 IT 21501A1237 GANJINABOINA RESHMI Accenture-ASE

14 IT 21501A1239 GONGATI VYSHNAVI Accenture-ASE

15 IT 21501A1241 GORLE ASHOK KUMAR Accenture-ASE

16 IT 21501A1245 GURINDAPALLI SHEEBA Accenture-ASE

17 IT 21501A1247 NEERAJA KRISHNA JALLA Accenture-ASE

18 IT 21501A1248 HARIKA JALLI Accenture-ASE

19 IT 21501A1250 NAVYA LAKSHMI JAMPANI Accenture-ASE

20 IT 21501A1253 KAMANI VENKATA DIVYA Accenture-ASE

21 IT 21501A1257 KANUMURU TANMAYI Accenture-ASE

22 IT 21501A1258 ASWIJA KARRA Accenture-ASE

23 IT 21501A1260 KELLA DEEPAK KUMAR Accenture-ASE

24 IT 21501A1266 MADDI DIVYA NIHARIKA Accenture-ASE

25 IT 21501A1267 LAKSHMINATH MADU Accenture-ASE

26 IT 21501A1270 MANDAPATI GOUTHAM Accenture-ASE

27 IT 21501A1271 MARRAPU VASANTH VARDHAN Accenture-ASE

28 IT 21501A1272 DIVYA VARDHAN MARRIVADA Accenture-ASE

29 IT 21501A1284 NITHIN DEVANABOINA Accenture-ASE

30 IT 21501A1288 DHANASRI APARNA PASUPULETI Accenture-ASE

31 IT 21501A1289 PATHAN KAUSAR Accenture-ASE

32 IT 21501A1290 DRAKSHAYANI PATHIKAYALA Accenture-ASE

33 IT 21501A1291 PEDAPALLI KAMAL DEEPAK Accenture-ASE

34 IT 21501A1294 SHANMUKHA N V L D PERALI Accenture-ASE

35 IT 21501A1296 VENKATA GOVIND OSHITH POLAMARASETTI Accenture-ASE

36 IT 21501A1299 NAGA DURGA SIVA SURYA PURIGHELLA Accenture-ASE

37 IT 21501A12A3 SHANMUKA SIVA SAI RAM RAMISETTY Accenture-ASE

38 IT 21501A12A4 RANGA JYOTHIKA VIJAYA SRAVYA Accenture-ASE

39 IT 21501A12A6 SUNANDA SARANAM Accenture-ASE

40 IT 21501A12A7 ANISA SHAIK Accenture-ASE
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41 IT 21501A12A9 AYESHA TEHSEEN SHAIK Accenture-ASE

42 IT 21501A12B2 MADHU SIDDABATTULA Accenture-ASE

43 IT 21501A12B6 TENTU YOSHITHA Accenture-ASE

44 IT 21501A12B8 TRIPURANENI AJITH Accenture-ASE

45 IT 21501A12C0 SAI HARSHITH TUMU Accenture-ASE

46 IT 21501A12C1 UPPALA KAVITHA Accenture-ASE

47 IT 21501A12C2 V K SRIVIDYA MANCHINENI Accenture-ASE

48 IT 21501A12C3 VALLURI SAI PRANEETHA Accenture-ASE

49 IT 21501A12C5 SRI VEDA VELAGAPUDI Accenture-ASE

50 IT 21501A12C7 YEDIRE SAI LAKSHMI SRIJA Accenture-ASE

51 IT 22505A1202 SOWMYA BOGGAVARAPU Accenture-ASE

52 IT 22505A1203 BOLISETTI GEETHA Accenture-ASE

53 IT 22505A1204 DHARANI BUDDABATHULA Accenture-ASE

54 IT 22505A1207 MAJJI RAM NAIDU Accenture-ASE

55 IT 22505A1210 PILLA PAVAN SAILENDRA Accenture-ASE

56 IT 21501A1260 DEEPAK KUMAR KELLA CTS- GenC Next

57 IT 21501A1272 DIVYA VARDHAN MARRIVADA CTS- GenC Next

58 IT 21501A1207 ANCHURI YAMUNA CTS-GenC

59 IT 21501a1208 CHAITANYA ANNAM CTS-GenC

60 IT 21501A1227 MANI RAGHAVA SAI RISHIK CHITTA CTS-GenC

61 IT 21501A1238 GAYATHRI GEDALA CTS-GenC

62 IT 21501A1244 GUNUPUDI VENKATA SAI KIRAN CTS-GenC

63 IT 21501A1263 LAKSHMI AISHWARYA UNDI CTS-GenC

64 IT 21501A1274 MEKALA VASAVI CTS-GenC

65 IT 21501A1281 NALLAGANCHU UMAPAVAN CTS-GenC

66 IT 21501A1294 N V L D SHANMUKHA PERALI CTS-GenC

67 IT 21501A12A3 SHANMUKA SIVA SAI RAM RAMISETTY CTS-GenC

68 IT 21501A12B1 SHAIK SHAHNAZ BEGUM CTS-GenC

69 IT 21501A12B6 TENTU YOSHITHA CTS-GenC

70 IT 21501A1219 BURUGULA MANASALAYA Effigo Global

71 IT 21501A1250 JAMPANI NAVYA LAKSHMI Accolite Digital

72 IT 21501A1238 GAYATHRI GEDALA AT&T

73 IT 21501A1239 GONGATI  VYSHNAVI TCS (Digital)

74 IT 21501A1260 DEEPAK Kumar KELLA TCS (Digital)

75 IT 21501A1207 YAMUNA  ANCHURI TCS (Ninja)

76 IT 21501A1219 MANASA Laya BURUGULA TCS (Ninja)

77 IT 21501A1223 CHATLA Veena SAHITHI TCS (Ninja)

78 IT 21501A1227 MANI RAGHAVA Sai Rishik CHITTA TCS (Ninja)

79 IT 21501A1281 UMA Pavan NALLAGANCHU TCS (Ninja)

80 IT 21501A1292 JITHENDRA Kumar PEDDIREDDY TCS (Ninja)

81 IT 21501A1294 SHANMUKHA N V L D PERALI TCS (Ninja)

82 IT 21501A12A0 PRANITHA  PUSHADAPU TCS (Ninja)
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83 IT 21501A12A9 AYESHA Tehseen SHAIK TCS (Ninja)

84 IT 21501A1213 NAGA VENKATA DHEERAJ KUMAR BARMA CTS-GenC

85 IT 21501A1214 BAYARLA BHAVANA CTS-GenC

86 IT 21501A1233 DONTARAJU KARTHIK CTS-GenC

87 IT 21501A1247 NEERAJA KRISHNA JALLA CTS-GenC

88 IT 21501A1271 MARRAPU VASANTH VARDHAN CTS-GenC

89 IT 21501A1275 MELAM PAVANI SRI LAKSHMI CTS-GenC

90 IT 21501A12C5 VELAGAPUDI SRI VEDA CTS-GenC

91 IT 21501A1236 SRI SINDHU GANDHAM Infosys

92 IT 21501A1268 SRI SAHITYA MALLELA Infosys

93 IT 21501A1282 NAGA VENKATA VASANTHI NALLURI Infosys

94 IT 21501A1283 CHARUHASINI NERUSU Infosys

95 IT 21501A1286 SRI CHARITHA PAGADALA Infosys

96 IT 21501A1298 NITHISHA PULLETIKURTHI Infosys

97 IT 21501A12A2 CHARITHA SRI RAMISETTI Infosys

98 IT 21501A12B5 TADEPALLI HASITHA SOWMYA KJ Systems

99 IT 21501A1203 AKULA MANJUNADH Teachnook

100 IT 21501A1205 ANAGANI BHAVANA Teachnook

101 IT 21501A1206 ANANTHANENI VAISHNAVI Teachnook

102 IT 21501A1209 AREPALLI CHARAN SAI Teachnook

103 IT 21501A1211 BANAVATHU DIVEN NAIK Teachnook

104 IT 21501A1218 BODDU RAJA RAJESWARI Teachnook

105 IT 21501A1221 CHAKKA VIJAY CHANDRA Teachnook

106 IT 21501A1222 CHALASANI DHANYA SRI Teachnook

107 IT 21501A1225 CHERUVU V L N B S S PAVAN KALYANI Teachnook

108 IT 21501A1228 DEVARAKONDA JYOTHIRMAI Teachnook

109 IT 21501A1231 DIRISALA BHARATH KUMAR Teachnook

110 IT 21501A1259 KATURI THANMAYEE Teachnook

111 IT 21501A1264 LELLA NAGA POOJITHA Teachnook

112 IT 21501A1269 MANDALAPU ANUSHA Teachnook

113 IT 21501A1276 MOHAMMAD AFREEN FATHIMA Teachnook

114 IT 21501A1277 MOHAMMAD FARDEEN FAISAL Teachnook

115 IT 21501A1278 MOHAMMAD HANEEF Teachnook

116 IT 21501A1280 MUSIBOINA RAM MOHAN RAO Teachnook

117 IT 21501A1293 PEETHALA GIRIJA Teachnook

118 IT 21501A12B0 SHAIK MUHAMMAD SHEHENSHAH Teachnook

119 IT 21501A12B4 SYED AKTHAR AHMED Teachnook

120 IT 21501A12B5 TADEPALLI HASITHA SOWMYA Teachnook

121 IT 21501A12C4 VANAPALLI JITHENDRANADH Teachnook

122 IT 21501A12C6 YAMALI LEELA DEVI Teachnook

123 IT 21501A12C8 YUVATEJ KODALI Teachnook

124 IT 22505A1208 MOPIDEVI MOHANA LATHASRI Teachnook
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125 IT 22505A1212 REDDY HEMALATHA Teachnook

126 IT 22505A1215 SHAIK SALMA Teachnook

127 IT 21501A1256 KANNIKANTI PAVANI Teachnook

128 IT 22505A1211 RAMANA NAGA LAKSHMI Teachnook

129 IT 21501A1218 BODDU RAJA RAJESWARI Rinex Technologies

130 IT 21501A1221 CHAKKA VIJAY CHANDRA Rinex Technologies

131 IT 22505A1208 MOPIDEVI MOHANA LATHASRI Rinex Technologies

132 IT 21501a1225 KALYANI CHERUVU Soarswell

133 IT 21501A1240 GOPE KUMAR BABU Soarswell

134 IT 21501A1243 GUNTAGANI ABHILASH Soarswell

135 IT 21501a1249 JAMPANA LEELA DEEPAK Soarswell

136 IT 21501a1254 KANAKALA SANDEEP KUMAR Soarswell

137 IT 21501A1276 MOHAMMAD AFREEN FATHIMA Soarswell

138 IT 21501A1278 HANEEF MOHAMMAD Soarswell

139 IT 22505A1208  MOPIDEVI MOHANA LATHASRI Soarswell

140 IT 21501A1222 CHALASANI DHANYA SRI Soarswell

141 IT 21501A1231 DIRISALA BHARATH KUMAR Soarswell

142 IT 21501A12B5 TADEPALLI HASITHA SOWMYA Acmegrade

143 IT 21501A1279 MULLA SHOHAIB Sutherland Global Services

144 IT 21501A12C4 JITHENDRANADH VANAPALLI Sutherland Global Services

145 IT 22505A1211 RAMANA NAGALAKSHMI Sutherland Global Services

146 IT 22505A1212 REDDY HEMALATHA Sutherland Global Services

147 IT 22505A1214 SHAIK NAFEEZ WAHAB Sutherland Global Services

148 IT 22505A1215 SALMA SHAIK Sutherland Global Services

149 IT 21501A1235 EDUPALLI PARDHA SARADHI Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

150 IT 21501A1252 KAKOLLU CHANDU Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

151 IT 21501A1287 PALLIKONDA RAHUL Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

152 IT 22505A1201 ALLAMSETTI KANAKA VARSHITH KUMAR Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

153 IT 22505A1206 KARRI SAI SUREKHA Talent Trek E-Learning Pvt Ltd

154 IT 21501A1201 ADURI SRI KRISHNA ANIRUDH NXTSYNC PVT LTD

155 IT 21501A1206 ANANTHANENI VAISHNAVI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

156 IT 21501A1209 AREPALLI CHARAN SAI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

157 IT 21501A1211 Banavathu Diven Naik NXTSYNC PVT LTD

158 IT 21501A1212 BANDI. LALITHA PAVANI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

159 IT 21501A1216 BHAVYA SRI GUNTUPALLI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

160 IT 21501A1218 BODDU RAJA RAJESWARI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

161 IT 21501A1228 DEVARAKONDA JYOTHIRMAI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

162 IT 21501A1229 Devarakonda Praveen NXTSYNC PVT LTD

163 IT 21501A1259 KATURI THANMAYEE NXTSYNC PVT LTD

164 IT 21501A1293 PEETHALA GIRIJA NXTSYNC PVT LTD
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165 IT 21501A1296 Venkata govind oshith Polamarasetti NXTSYNC PVT LTD

166 IT 21501A12B5 TADEPALLI HASITHA SOWMYA NXTSYNC PVT LTD

167 IT 21501A12C6 YAMALI LEELA DEVI NXTSYNC PVT LTD

168 IT 22505A1209 YAMINI PRIYA PERUMALLA NXTSYNC PVT LTD

169 IT 21501A1291 PEDAPALLI KAMAL DEEPAK Capgemini

170 IT 21501A1295 PEYYALA WILLIYAMS Capgemini

171 IT 21501A1241 GORLE ASHOK KUMAR Capgemini

172 IT 21501A12A3 RAMISETTY SHANMUKA SIVA SAI RAM Capgemini

173 IT 21501A1235 EDUPALLI PARDHA SARADHI Capgemini

174 IT 21501A1284 NITHIN DEVANABOINA Capgemini

175 IT 21501A12A0 PUSHADAPU PRANITHA Capgemini

176 IT 21501A1208 ANNAM CHAITANYA TCS (Codevita)

177 IT 21501A1294 PERALI N V L D SHANMUKHA TCS (Codevita)


